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Am. Sub. H.B. 166

As Passed by the Senate

moved to amend as follows:

In

In

In

line

line

line

"3727.462,"

In

In

In

In

In

In

line

line

line

line

line

line

61 of the title, delete "3715.08,"
127 of the title, delete "5739.03, 5739.05,"

163 of the title, delete "3747.462," and insert

267, delete "3715.08,"
315, delete "5739.03, 5739.05,"
4757, delete "the"

64298, delete "workgroups" and insert "workgroup"

064299, delete "261.." and insert "261.230"

64735, delete "program" and insert "programs"

Delete lines 74684 through 74905

In

In

In

5739.03,

line

line

line

and

82905, delete "5739.03, 5739.05,"
96383, after the period insert a paragraph break
97366, after "5739.011," insert "and"; delete ",

5739.05"

Delete lines 97593 and 97594

The motion was agreed to.

Legislative Service Commission -1-

133HB166-CC5665.RTF/rs



18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

CC5665

SYNOPSIS

LSC Technical Amendment

R.C. 121.95, 5124.24, 5126.047, 5739.03, and 5739.05;
Sections 733.40, 757.140, and 812.10

Corrects various engrossing and grammatical errors.

Removes two Revised Code sections from the bill that had
been amended 1in the House-passed and As Pending in Senate
versions but are not amended in the Senate-passed version.
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